

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14944/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2009 in CSA No.
584/1999 in CWP No. 6460/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR)

NAVRATAN MAL NAGORI (D) Through L.Rs.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF SEC.EDUN.RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Mr. Anil, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to file
rejoinder affidavit within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master